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

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

336-338 RICHMOND STREET

V3L 4B8

R2302457 $1,488,000

103.3
3,399.00

33.00

5

5
5
0

1955
63
DUPLEX
$3,892.73

3

2014

3 0

1 1

PL NWP2620 LT 29 LD 36. SUBURBAN BLOCK 3, OF LOT 21.

007-601-867

11'3
12'7
12'3
8'2
7'3
16'6
12'6
10'
6'2
9'4

16'9
14'7
13'3
15'6
12'6
11'8
14'8

13'11
8'3
10'

13'11 10'

1,061
0

1,029
360

2,450

0
2,450

3
3
4
4
4

Fantastic Opportunity to own this totally Reno'd dplx with studio & spect view.. River, Bridge & Mt. Baker. Fully furnished (9beds), currently mo/mo,
was (Air B&B). Nothing to do but move in & enjoy or relax & collect a super income. Currently 5600 (3bd.main, 2 bd 2nd flr +owner occ studio
projected inc $1300)Potential $6900.. perfect home for the ext fam or principal res with 2 income stes & boasts everything NEW(2014&2018)...elect,
plumb, water on demand, furn, winds, landscaping, fences. I.G. Sprinkler, driveway, gutters, patios, covered decks(3) glass rlgs, granite counters, S/S
appl, cabs, f.p surrounds, 2 lndrys, (poss 3) & more. Only min to RCH, Skytrain, Justice Ins, Douglas Coll,  SFU, Vanc & #1 Freeway this home has it all.
Truly very special & worry free.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

10.06

0
5

N

11

2017

RIVER & MT BAKER

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

$1,488,000

Sapperton

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below
Bsmt

Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen

Bsmt Living Room

Below
Below
Below
Main
Main

No
No
No
No
No

Feet

No Y

V

Community

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Wood

Completely

Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas
City/Municipal

Fenced Yard
Other

Front
Open

Mixed

Dishwasher, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Smoke Alarm, Sprinkler - Inground, Windows - Thermo
Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Fully Finished, Part, Separate Entry

09/09/2018 06:38 PM

New Westminster

Duplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
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
6212-6218 ASH STREET

V5Z 3G9

R2301557 $5,600,000

130
9,100.00

70.00

8

6
6
0

1965
53
RT-1
$12,015.58

0

LOT 28 BLOCK B PLAN VAP10803 DISTRICT LOT 526 LAND DISTRICT 36 OF BLK 1008

009-301-291

12'6
8'
9'6
10'2
10'
10'
12'2
10'
12'6
8'

14'6
9'8

16'4
15'4

9'
9'

25'
9'

14'6
9'8

16'4
15'4

9'
9'

25'
9'

9'6
10'2
10'
10'
12'2
10'

2,400
0
0

1,600
4,000

600
4,600

3
3
3
3
4
3

This property is part of the Cambie Corridor Phase Three, with a FSR of 1.2 for potential 12 Unit 3 storey townhouse redevelopment. Lot size of 9100
sqft and zoning of RT-1. Amazing location right across Tisdall Park and is a walking distance to Langara College, Cambie Park, Oakridge Shopping
Centre, as well as Oakridge & Langara 49th Skytrain Station. This area will be perfect for families with what the neighborhood has to offer. Buyer to
verify zoning and building options.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

21.34

2
6

N

16

2017

Royal Pacific Realty (Kingsway) Ltd.

$5,600,000

Oakridge VW

No

No

No

Concrete Slab

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Living Room
Dining Room

Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Main

Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom

Main
Below
Main
Main

Below
Main

No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Feet

No Y

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

2 Storey
Frame - Wood
Stucco

Natural Gas
City/Municipal

None
Asphalt

Rear
Carport; Single

Central Location, Lane Access, Shopping Nearby

Unfinished

09/09/2018 06:38 PM

Vancouver West

Duplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

3676-3678 ST. THOMAS STREET

V3B 2Y8

R2294374 $975,000

122
8,192.00

67.15

4

2
2
0

1972
46
RD
$4,568.09

0

6 2

PL NWP19853 LT 68 LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 40

010-576-118

12'0
13'5
9'3
8'7
13'6
6'9
12'0
13'5
9'3
8'7

10'0
13'8
13'5
13'8
14'2
12'6
10'0
13'8
13'5
13'8

14'2
12'6

13'6
6'9

1,523
0

828
0

2,351

0
2,351

4
4

Attention Investors! Beautiful side by side duplex on large 8100 sq foot lot. One side has new flooring, new deck, new paint, new H/W Tank, and
reno'd bathroom! Both sides have new windows, new doors, new torch on roof with warranty, fully painted exterior, and is an absolute gem! Newer
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

$58,068.00
$7,327.09

$50,740.91

16

2017

RE/MAX Crest Realty

$2,538,800

Virtual Tour URL

Kitsilano

Exempt

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Living Room

Below
Below
Below
Main
Above
Above

Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Dining Room
Walk-In Closet

Below
Above
Main

No
No
No

Feet

No Y

V

South

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Wood

Partly

Wood

Baseboard, Electric
City/Municipal

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)
Asphalt

Front, Lane
DetachedGrge/Carport, Garage; Single, Open

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry, Shared Laundry

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Storage Shed
Golf Course Nearby, Lane Access, Marina Nearby, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Fully Finished

09/09/2018 06:38 PM

Vancouver West

Triplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

1620 E 11TH AVENUE

V5N 1Y7

R2301684 $1,598,000

127
3,175.00

25.00

5

4
4
0

2018
0
RT-5
$4,765.41

0

2

004-409-701 PL VAP222 LT 79 BLK 161 DL 264A LD 36. PART W 1/2, & PL 1771.

004-409-701

9'6
8'
10'2
'
8'
16'1
8'
11'6
8'4
3'

13'8
9'

13'
5'6
11'

11'11
11'

13'8
10'1
15'6

11'
11'

18'4

10'
8'6
5'

911
542
911

0
2,364

0
2,364

4
4
4
5

** BUILDER ALERT** RT-5 Duplex lot with approved duplex plans. 0.75 FSR approved, over 2,300 sq ft duplex. This is an approved plans for Passive
home. Will be the first passive duplex in Vancouver. Lot size is 25x127. Front 1/2 duplex  3bdrm, 2b bath 2 level suite @ 1,453sq ft and Back 1/2
duplex 2 bdrm, 2 bath @ 911sq ft. Building Permits ready in Early September 2018 and ready for constructions. Call for more info.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

7.62

0
5

0

13

2017

Sutton Group Seafair Realty

$1,598,000

Grandview VE

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Above
Above
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Dining Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer

Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
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

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

4520 GRASSMERE STREET

V5G 2N7

R2295975 $3,290,000

168
13,440.00

80.00

6

6
5
1

2014
4
R4
$10,252.47

2

4 4

5 STEPS 1 BLK

PL NWP11608 LT A DL 33 LD 36. GROUP 1.

003-287-416

13'10
10'
14'4
14'4
12'
12'
11'2
11'6
11'2
11'2

15'8
15'8

13'
12'

10'2
10'2
10'6
11'8

9'4
10'6

9' 12'6

2,900
1,500

0
0

4,400

500
4,900

3
3
3
3
3
2

This 2 NON-STRATA FULL DUPLEXES on 13440 sq.ft. corner lot in PRIME Burnaby location. Around 4900 SF living space (2450 SF for each duplex). A
total of 12 bedrooms, 10 full baths and 2 powder baths, 4 kitchens, attached garage (4 covered parking) & open available parking spaces at front.
Huge backyard that can view mountains. Features: radiant heat, HRV, smoke alarm, balance of 2-5-10 NHW etc. Located within a short walk to transit
#130 (To BCIT or Metrotown). A short drive to skytrain, Deer Lake Park, BCIT, Moscrop Secondary, Metrotown Shopping & Crystall mall etc. Also can
enjoy from NEW Brentwood centre where you can find shops, restaurants, recreations, grocery shops or pubs, all are new! This is excellent location!

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

24.38

0
6

N

11

2017

Maxcel Westcoast Realty Ltd.

$3,290,000

Forest Glen BS

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Kitchen
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above Bedroom

Above
Above
Above
Main
Main
Main

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Feet

Yes Y

V

South

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

2 Storey
Frame - Wood
Stone, Stucco, Vinyl

Gas - Natural

Radiant
City/Municipal

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)
Asphalt

Front, Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Open, Other

Mixed, Tile

In Suite Laundry

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Heat Recov. Vent., Microwave, Oven-Built In, Smoke Alarm
Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

09/09/2018 06:38 PM

Burnaby South

Duplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:
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